
BelAir SunClub Hotel Cabos by Krystal Grand® is located on the Baja 
California peninsula where the desert and the ocean become one. All our 
rooms are oriented to the majestic Sea of Cortés and they are designed for 
families and friends to spend unforgettable vacations.

OF INTEREST:

With an All-Inclusive concept, our guests can use and enjoy all the exclusive facilities such as the three pools, spa, 
gym, and much more, all with personalized service.

Each of our guests can enjoy the 
experiences and facilities of the Krystal 
Grand® Los Cabos hotel.

127 rooms and suites with a resort or 
partial sea view*.

A unique lodgment space where our 
guests can enjoy a complete experience 
at the best price.

Specialty restaurants, gastronomic 
festivals and more.

*Applies only to certain rooms on the 3rd 

and 4th floor.

BELAIR SUNCLUB HOTEL CABOS BY KRYSTAL GRAND®

PASEO LA JOLLA S/N, CARRETERA TRANSPENINSULAR KM 29.5, 
SAN JOSÉ DEL CABO BCS, 23405, MÉXICO

T: (+52) 624 163 4779



EVENT HALL AREA BANQUETE CLASSROOM COCKTAIL U-SHAPED CONFERENCE

Gran salón Mar de Cortés

Mar de Cortés 1

Mar de Cortés 2

Mar de Cortés 3

Mar de Cortés 4, 5 & 6

Mar de Cortés 4

Mar de Cortés 5

Mar de Cortés 6

Salón Santamaría

Totally exterior

Totally exterior

TOTAL

1,054 m²

2,700 m²

3,754 m²

Santamaría 1

Santamaría 2

Foyer interior

876 m²

220 m²

215 m²

230 m²

211 m²

70 m²

74 m²

67 m²

178 m²

85 m²

93 m²

270 m²

680

150

150

150

150

50

50

50

130

60

70

576

120

120

120

135

45

45

45

112

56

56

900

216

216

250

234

78

78

78

156

78

78

264

108

60

60

60

57

24

24

24

69

33

33

986

240

225

255

210

70

70

70

198

88

90

Palmeras garden

Lomboy garden

Matacora beach area

Damiana beach area

Damiana terrace

Sky Lounge

1,000 m²

350 m²

250 m²

750  m²

200 m²

350 m²

350

180

120

450

80

80

——

——

——

——

——

——

500

200

160

600

120

150

——

——

——

——

——

——

600

250

——

——

——

396

—— —— —— ——

Follow us on our social media:

At BelAir SunClub Hotel Cabos by Krystal Grand®, we have equipped rooms with:

We have large-capacity event halls, catering services, beverage, and technological advantages 
to make your events, meetings or celebrations a real experience.

EVENT HALLS

Living area 
with sofa bed Wi-Fi Safety 

box
Satellite 
TV

Minibar, 
coffee 
maker

@belairsunclubcabosbykrystalgrand

@belairsunclubcaboskrystalgrand

Kitchenette

● Tourist information and tours ($)

● Car rental ($)

● Gift shop ($)

● Parking

● Concierge

● Laundry and dry cleaning ($)

SERVICES:

● Airport-hotel-airport 
     transportation*

*Applies upon request and availability.

FACILITIES:

5 restaurants 

1 snack bar 

1 cafeteria 

2 bars 

3 pools 

Gym 

SPA ($) 

Large gardens 

Kamp Krystal (children) 

Adventure Friends (teens) 

Room service ($)* 

Meeting rooms ($)

*Cost of service, not of consumption.

Category Features

Deluxe Room King
- King-size bed & sofa bed 
- Resort view 
- Partial sea view*

Deluxe Room Double

Penthouse

Penthouse

Studio Two Bedroom

Studio One Bedroom

- Two double beds & sofa bed  
- Resort view 
- Partial sea view*

- Two king-size beds & double bed  
- Resort view

- King-size bed & double bed  
- Resort view 

- King-size bed & double bed 
- Resort view 

- King-size bed 
- Resort view

One Bedroom Suite

- Kitchenette and basic kitchen equipment 
- King-size bed & sofa bed  
- Resort view  
- Partial sea view*

*Applies only to certain rooms on the 3rd and 4th floor.

m²

34

34

287

126

126

45

63

Rooms

43

8

2

1

8

14

51

BELAIR SUNCLUB HOTEL CABOS BY KRYSTAL GRAND®

PASEO LA JOLLA S/N, CARRETERA TRANSPENINSULAR KM 29.5, 
SAN JOSÉ DEL CABO BCS, 23405, MÉXICO

T: (+52) 624 163 4779


