

BelAir SunClub Hotel Cabos by Krystal Grand® is located on the Baja California peninsula where the desert and the ocean become one. All our rooms are oriented to the majestic Sea of Cortés and they are designed for families and friends to spend unforgettable vacations.

## **OF INTEREST:**







A unique lodgment space where our guests can enjoy a complete experience at the best price.

127 rooms and suites with a resort or partial sea view\*.

Each of our guests can enjoy the experiences and facilities of the Krystal Grand® Los Cabos hotel.



Specialty restaurants, gastronomic festivals and more.

\*Applies only to certain rooms on the 3rd and 4th floor.





### With an All-Inclusive concept, our guests can use and enjoy all the exclusive facilities such as the three pools, spa, gym, and much more, all with personalized service.

KRYSTAL

GRAND°

#### BELAIR SUNCLUB HOTEL CABOS BY KRYSTAL GRAND®



PASEO LA JOLLA S/N, CARRETERA TRANSPENINSULAR KM 29.5, SAN JOSÉ DEL CABO BCS, 23405, MÉXICO

T: (+52) 624 163 4779





At BelAir SunClub Hotel Cabos by Krystal Grand®, we have equipped rooms with:

Living area with sofa bed	Wi-Fi	Satellite	Minibar, coffee maker	Safety box	Kitchenette
------------------------------	-------	-----------	-----------------------------	---------------	-------------

Category	Features	m²	Rooms
Deluxe Room King	- King-size bed & sofa bed - Resort view - Partial sea view*	34	43
Deluxe Room Double	- Two double beds & sofa bed - Resort view - Partial sea view*	34	8
One Bedroom Suite	- Kitchenette and basic kitchen equipment - King-size bed & sofa bed - Resort view - Partial sea view*	63	51
Penthouse	- Two king-size beds & double bed - Resort view	287	2
Penthouse	- King-size bed & double bed - Resort view	126	1
Studio Two Bedroom	- King-size bed & double bed - Resort view	126	8
Studio One Bedroom	- King-size bed - Resort view	45	14



# **FACILITIES:**



\*Applies only to certain rooms on the 3rd and 4th floor.

# **EVENT HALLS**

We have large-capacity event halls, catering services, beverage, and technological advantages to make your events, meetings or celebrations a real experience.

EVENT HALL	AREA	<b>BANQUETE</b>	CLASSROOM	COCKTAIL	U-SHAPED	CONFERENCE
Gran salón Mar de Cortés	876 m <sup>2</sup>	680	576	900	108	986
Mar de Cortés 1	220 m <sup>2</sup>	150	120	216	60	240
Mar de Cortés 2	<b>215</b> m <sup>2</sup>	150	120	216	60	225
Mar de Cortés 3	230 m <sup>2</sup>	150	120	250	60	255
Mar de Cortés 4, 5 & 6	211 m²	150	135	234	57	210
Mar de Cortés 4	<b>70</b> m <sup>2</sup>	50	45	78	24	70
Mar de Cortés 5	<b>74</b> m <sup>2</sup>	50	45	78	24	70
Mar de Cortés 6	67 m <sup>2</sup>	50	45	78	24	70
Salón Santamaría	178 m²	130	112	156	69	198
Santamaría 1	85 m²	60	56	78	33	88
Santamaría 2	93 m²	70	56	78	33	90
Foyer interior	<b>270</b> m <sup>2</sup>			264		
Totally exterior	1,054 m²					
Palmeras garden	1,000 m <sup>2</sup>	350		500		600
Lomboy garden	350 m²	180		200		250
Matacora beach area	250 m <sup>2</sup>	120		160		

Kamp Krystal (children) of the

Adventure Friends (teens)

Room service (\$)\*

<u>دگم</u> Meeting rooms (\$)

\*Cost of service, not of consumption.

## **SERVICES:**

- Concierge
- Airport-hotel-airport transportation\*
- Laundry and dry cleaning (\$)
- Gift shop (\$)
- Car rental (\$)
- Tourist information and tours (\$)
- Parking

\*Applies upon request and availability.

Follow us on our social media:

Damiana beach area	<b>750</b> m <sup>2</sup>	450	 600	 
Damiana terrace	200 m <sup>2</sup>	80	 120	 
Sky Lounge	<b>350</b> m²	80	 150	 396
Totally exterior	<b>2,700</b> m <sup>2</sup>			
TOTAL	<b>3,754</b> m <sup>2</sup>			

@ belairs unclub cabos by krystal grand

**O** @belairsunclubcaboskrystalgrand

#### BELAIR SUNCLUB HOTEL CABOS BY KRYSTAL GRAND®



PASEO LA JOLLA S/N, CARRETERA TRANSPENINSULAR KM 29.5, SAN JOSÉ DEL CABO BCS, 23405, MÉXICO

T: (+52) 624 163 4779